
Available Tenements for December 2025 Scheme
(16,876 Units)

Taloja Sector 28 (EWS)

Taloja Sector 39 (EWS)

FLOORS

TOWER TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Total Grand Total

E-A-01
PH 8

45
Non-PH 37

E-A-02
PH 9

73
Non-PH 64

E-A-03
PH 10

85
Non-PH 75

E-A-04
PH 10

93
Non-PH 83

E-A-05
PH 9

89
Non-PH 80

E-A-06
PH 10

91
Non-PH 81

E-A-07
PH 8

71
Non-PH 63

E-A-08
PH 7

70
Non-PH 63

E-A-09
PH 10

91
Non-PH 81

E-A-10
PH 10

73
Non-PH 63

E-A-11
PH 9

53
Non-PH 44

Grand Total 834 834

FLOORS
TOWER TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Total Grand Total

E-B-01
PH 10

59
Non-PH 49

E-B-02
PH 10

86
Non-PH 76

E-B-03
PH 10

87
Non-PH 77

E-B-04
PH 10

81
Non-PH 71

E-B-05
PH 10

70
Non-PH 60

E-B-06
PH 9

92
Non-PH 83

E-B-07
PH 9

112
Non-PH 103

E-B-08
PH 10

154
Non-PH 144

E-B-09
PH 10

153
Non-PH 143

E-B-10
PH 10

147
Non-PH 137

E-B-11
PH 10

142
Non-PH 132

E-B-12
PH 10

149
Non-PH 139

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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2 2 2 2 2
6 6 6 6 5 7 4 4 8 6 6 6 6 7 8 7 7 8 8 7 8 8
2 2 2 2 2
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2 2 2 2 2
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2 2 2 2 2
6 5 5 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 3 8 6 7 7 7 7 6 8 7 8 8
2 2 2 2 2
6 6 6 5 6 5 4 5 7 7 7 5 8 6 6 8 6 6 7 7 8 8



E-B-13
PH 10

161
Non-PH 151

E-B-14
PH 10

160
Non-PH 150

E-B-15
PH 10

149
Non-PH 139

E-B-16
PH 10

152
Non-PH 142

E-B-17
PH 10

164
Non-PH 154

E-B-18
PH 10

162
Non-PH 152

E-B-19
PH 10

161
Non-PH 151

E-B-20
PH 10

162
Non-PH 152

E-B-29
PH 10

169
Non-PH 159

E-B-30
PH 10

150
Non-PH 140

E-B-32
PH 10

159
Non-PH 149

E-B-33
PH 0

153
Non-PH 153

E-B-34
PH 0

164
Non-PH 164

E-B-35
PH 0

161
Non-PH 161

E-B-36
PH 0

159
Non-PH 159

E-B-37
PH 0

168
Non-PH 168

E-B-38
PH 0

163
Non-PH 163

E-B-39
PH 0

156
Non-PH 156

E-B-40
PH 10

145
Non-PH 135

E-B-41
PH 10

169
Non-PH 159

E-B-42
PH 10

164
Non-PH 154

E-B-43
PH 10

164
Non-PH 154

E-B-44
PH 10

162
Non-PH 152

E-C-01
PH 20

158
Non-PH 138

E-C-02
PH 20

155
Non-PH 135

E-C-03
PH 20

159
Non-PH 139

E-C-10
PH 20

158
Non-PH 138

E-C-11
PH 20

153
Non-PH 133

E-C-12
PH 20

157
Non-PH 137

Grand Total 5949 5949
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Kharghar Bus Depot, Sector 14 (EWS)

Kalamboli Bus Depot Sector-17 (EWS)

Kharkopar 2A , Sector 16 (EWS)

FLOORS

TOWER TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Total Grand Total

E-B-01
PH 8

64
Non-PH 56

E-B-02
PH 8

62
Non-PH 54

E-B-03
PH 9

84
Non-PH 75

E-B-04
PH 8

86
Non-PH 78

E-B-05
PH 8

80
Non-PH 72

E-B-06
PH 8

94
Non-PH 86

E-B-07
PH 8

93
Non-PH 85

E-B-08
PH 7

110
Non-PH 103

E-B-09
PH 6

122
Non-PH 116

E-B-10
PH 6

85
Non-PH 79

Grand Total 880 880

FLOORS

TOWER TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Total Grand Total

E-B-01
PH 9

78
Non-PH 69

E-B-02
PH 10

99
Non-PH 89

E-B-03
PH 8

89
Non-PH 81

E-B-04
PH 6

93
Non-PH 87

E-B-05
PH 8

90
Non-PH 82

E-B-06
PH 8

101
Non-PH 93

E-B-07
PH 7

87
Non-PH 80

E-B-08
PH 8

120
Non-PH 112

Grand Total 757 757

FLOORS

TOWER TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total Grand Total

E-A-01
PH 5

29
Non-PH 24

E-A-02
PH 6

23
Non-PH 17

E-A-03
PH 6

26
Non-PH 20

Grand Total 78 78
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Kharkopar 2B , Sector 16 (EWS)

Ulwe-Bamandongri, Sector 6 (EWS)

FLOORS

TOWER TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total Grand Total

E-A-01
PH 5

21
Non-PH 16

E-A-02
PH 5

30
Non-PH 25

E-A-03
PH 5

27
Non-PH 22

Grand Total 78 78

FLOORS

TOWER TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total Grand Total

E-A-07
PH 1

3
Non-PH 2

E-A-10
PH 1

3
Non-PH 2

E-A-13
PH 2

2
Non-PH 0

E-A-14
PH 2

3
Non-PH 1

E-A-15
PH 1

4
Non-PH 3

E-A-19
PH 2

4
Non-PH 2

E-A-20
PH 2

5
Non-PH 3

E-A-22
PH 4

5
Non-PH 1

E-A-23
PH 7

10
Non-PH 3

E-A-24
PH 5

5
Non-PH 0

E-A-25
PH 2

4
Non-PH 2

E-A-26
PH 3

4
Non-PH 1

E-A-27
PH 5

7
Non-PH 2

E-A-28
PH 10

11
Non-PH 1

E-A-29
PH 6

7
Non-PH 1

E-A-30
PH 7

8
Non-PH 1

E-A-31
PH 7

10
Non-PH 3

E-A-32
PH 8

9
Non-PH 1

E-A-33
PH 9

12
Non-PH 3

E-A-34
PH 3

7
Non-PH 4

E-A-35
PH 6

9
Non-PH 3
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1

1 1 1

2
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2
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1
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1 1
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1
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1
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1
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E-A-36
PH 5

7
Non-PH 2

E-A-37
PH 7

7
Non-PH 0

E-A-38
PH 7

8
Non-PH 1

E-A-39
PH 7

9
Non-PH 2

E-A-40
PH 9

12
Non-PH 3

E-A-41
PH 10

13
Non-PH 3

E-A-42
PH 7

9
Non-PH 2

E-A-43
PH 1

2
Non-PH 1

E-A-01
PH 0

1
Non-PH 1

E-A-02
PH 0

1
Non-PH 1

E-A-03
PH 0

1
Non-PH 1

E-A-04
PH 0

3
Non-PH 3

E-A-05
PH 0

2
Non-PH 2

E-A-06
PH 0

1
Non-PH 1

E-A-08
PH 0

1
Non-PH 1

E-A-09
PH 0

4
Non-PH 4

E-A-12
PH 0

1
Non-PH 1

E-A-17
PH 0

2
Non-PH 2

E-A-18
PH 0

1
Non-PH 1

E-A-21
PH 0

2
Non-PH 2

Grand Total 219 219

FLOORS
TOWER TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Total Grand Total

E-B-01
PH 1

21
Non-PH 20

E-C-02
PH 9

39
Non-PH 30

E-B-04
PH 3

28
Non-PH 25

E-B-05
PH 2

24
Non-PH 22

E-B-06
PH 2

21
Non-PH 19

E-B-07
PH 3

25
Non-PH 22

E-B-08
PH 3

22
Non-PH 19

2 1 2

1 1

2 2 1 2

1 1 1 2 2

1

2 2 1 2

1 1

2 2 2 1 2

1 2

2 2 2 2 2

1 1 1
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1

1

1

1

1
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1 1

1

1

1 1 1 1

1

1 1

1

1 1

1
2 1 5 2 2 2 1 4 1

2 4 3

5 3 4 4 2 2 2 5 2 1

1 2

1 2 3 2 2 1 4 1 2 1 6

1 1

2 3 1 1 2 3 2 2 2 4

1 1

2 4 1 2 1 3 1 4 1

1 2

1 2 2 3 4 2 3 1 2 2

1 2

1 2 1 4 5 1 2 2 1

Khandeshwar Railway Station (LIG)



E-B-09
PH 5

20
Non-PH 15

E-B-10
PH 1

23
Non-PH 22

E-B-11
PH 1

22
Non-PH 21

E-B-12
PH 3

19
Non-PH 16

E-B-13
PH 3

20
Non-PH 17

E-B-14
PH 2

21
Non-PH 19

E-C-15
PH 8

30
Non-PH 22

E-B-16
PH 4

22
Non-PH 18

E-B-17
PH 4

30
Non-PH 26

E-B-03
PH 0

20
Non-PH 20

Grand Total 407 407

FLOORS

TOWER TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Total Grand Total

E-B-02
PH 3

28
Non-PH 25

E-B-01
PH 2

42
Non-PH 40

Grand Total 70 70

FLOORS

TOWER TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total Grand Total

L-C-05
PH 16

53
Non-PH 37

L-C-06
PH 19

44
Non-PH 25

L-C-07
PH 20

76
Non-PH 56

L-C-08
PH 24

89
Non-PH 65

L-C-01
PH 0

58
Non-PH 58

L-C-02
PH 0

65
Non-PH 65

L-C-03
PH 0

74
Non-PH 74

L-C-04
PH 0

72
Non-PH 72

L-C-09
PH 0

70
Non-PH 70

L-C-10
PH 0

36
Non-PH 36

L-C-11
PH 0

35
Non-PH 35

L-C-12
PH 0

30
Non-PH 30

1 2 2

1 4 1 2 2 2 1 2

1

1 1 1 3 2 4 4 1 1 1 3

1

1 3 3 4 1 2 4 3

1 2

1 1 3 3 3 1 1 2 1

1 2

1 1 2 3 1 2 3 4

1 1

1 3 5 1 2 2 1 1 3

2 4 2

2 1 1 4 2 3 3 1 3 2

1 1 2

2 1 2 4 1 1 2 3 2

2 2

3 5 1 4 4 1 1 3 1 2 1

2 3 2 2 3 1 1 3 3

2 1

1 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1

2 1 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 5

7 7 2

1 4 2 3 3 4 2 5 2 2 1 4 4

8 8 3

2 2 3 3 5 3 1 2 3 1

8 7 5

2 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 7 2 3 2 4

8 8 8

6 6 6 4 4 7 6 4 4 7 6 5

5 7 4 6 4 4 4 2 3 1 1 3 4 5 5

6 4 6 8 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 3 1 3

6 5 5 7 5 7 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 5

5 7 5 5 3 7 6 6 4 3 2 3 5 4 7

6 4 6 6 6 5 4 6 5 2 3 4 4 2 7

7 6 7 7 2 3 4

7 3 5 5 5 7 3

5 3 6 4 3 6 3

Kharghar Bus Terminus (LIG)

Kharghar Railway Station (LIG)



L-C-13
PH 0

47
Non-PH 47

L-C-14
PH 0

49
Non-PH 49

L-C-15
PH 0

49
Non-PH 49

L-C-16
PH 0

64
Non-PH 64

L-C-17
PH 0

47
Non-PH 47

Grand Total 958 958

FLOORS

TOWER TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total Grand Total

E-A-14
PH 2

21
Non-PH 19

E-A-15
PH 3

38
Non-PH 35

E-A-16
PH 3

32
Non-PH 29

E-A-17
PH 6

43
Non-PH 37

E-A-18
PH 6

36
Non-PH 30

E-A-19
PH 6

39
Non-PH 33

E-A-20
PH 6

44
Non-PH 38

E-A-21
PH 6

44
Non-PH 38

E-A-22
PH 4

47
Non-PH 43

E-A-23
PH 4

44
Non-PH 40

E-A-24
PH 6

74
Non-PH 68

E-A-25
PH 5

49
Non-PH 44

E-A-26
PH 6

49
Non-PH 43

E-A-27
PH 6

53
Non-PH 47

E-A-28
PH 4

29
Non-PH 25

E-A-29
PH 5

47
Non-PH 42

E-A-30
PH 6

49
Non-PH 43

E-A-31
PH 6

58
Non-PH 52

E-A-32
PH 6

42
Non-PH 36

Grand Total 838 838
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2 2 2
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2 2 2
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2 2 2
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2 2 2

4 3 4 5 4 2 1 5 1 4 2 3

2 2 2
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2 1 1

3 4 2 3 3 5 2 1 3 3 3 4 1 6

2 2

6 6 5 4 2 2 1 1 3 1 3 2 4

2 2 2

6 5 6 6 4 5 6 4 2 4 3 6 6 5

2 2 1

6 5 5 3 2 1 4 1 3 4 2 1 7

2 2 2

5 5 4 1 3 2 4 3 3 1 2 1 5 4

2 2 2

4 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 5 5

2 2

2 2 1 1 3 1 4 1 2 1 2 1 4

2 2 1

6 4 1 3 1 2 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 4

2 2 2

6 4 4 2 3 1 2 5 2 2 1 5 6

2 2 2
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Kharkopar Railway Station - East P3 (LIG)



Mansarovar Railway Station (LIG)

Vashi Truck Terminus (LIG)

FLOORS
TOWER TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total Grand Total

E-B-02
PH 1

10
Non-PH 9

E-B-03
PH 5

15
Non-PH 10

E-B-04
PH 3

20
Non-PH 17

E-B-05
PH 5

22
Non-PH 17

E-B-06
PH 7

23
Non-PH 16

E-B-07
PH 1

13
Non-PH 12

E-B-08
PH 1

15
Non-PH 14

E-B-01
PH 2

13
Non-PH 11

FLOORS
TOWER TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Total Grand Total

E-C-01
PH 14

204
Non-PH 190

E-B-02
PH 9

121
Non-PH 112

E-B-03
PH 9

127
Non-PH 118

E-B-04
PH 10

139
Non-PH 129

E-B-05
PH 8

128
Non-PH 120

E-C-06
PH 14

183
Non-PH 169

E-B-07
PH 10

137
Non-PH 127

E-B-08
PH 10

138
Non-PH 128

E-B-09
PH 10

129
Non-PH 119

E-C-10
PH 13

160
Non-PH 147

E-B-11
PH 8

97
Non-PH 89

E-B-12
PH 8

118
Non-PH 110

E-B-13
PH 7

129
Non-PH 122

E-B-14
PH 7

134
Non-PH 127

E-C-15
PH 13

176
Non-PH 163

Grand Total 131 131

Grand Total 2120 2120
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5 6 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 5 5 6 6 7 4 5 7 4 8 8 5
4 4 4 2
6 5 5 10 5 6 7 10 6 8 6 4 9 10 8 5 8 8 11 9 6 4 6 7
2 2 2 2 2
6 3 5 5 4 7 5 7 7 6 4 4 6 3 6 4 7 7 6 4 6 6 6 3
2 2 2 2 2
6 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 7 5 5 6 6 4 7 7 6 2 6 6
2 2 2 2 2
6 6 6 6 3 4 5 4 3 2 6 1 7 6 5 8 7 5 4 6 1 5 8 5
4 4 3 2
6 5 7 6 9 8 6 8 5 8 6 6 6 4 4 7 5 7 6 6 5 5 7 5
2 2 2 2
5 4 5 6 4 2 1 5 2 7 5 4 4 3 4 3 6 2 4 4 2 2 2 3
2 2 2 2
6 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 2 4 6 3 7 3 4 4 8 6 5 4 4 4 3 4
2 2 2 1
5 5 5 6 4 3 4 7 3 5 4 7 4 6 3 7 4 5 8 8 4 6 2 7
2 2 2 1
6 6 5 6 5 5 7 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 6 6 7 4 4 3 4
4 4 4 1
6 8 8 8 8 4 3 7 5 6 7 6 10 9 6 8 5 7 6 7 9 9 4 7



Kharkopar West Sector-8A (LIG)
FLOORS

TOWER TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total Grand Total

E-A-01
PH 6

112
Non-PH 106

E-A-02
PH 6

112
Non-PH 106

E-A-03
PH 6

112
Non-PH 106

E-A-04
PH 6

112
Non-PH 106

E-A-05
PH 6

112
Non-PH 106

E-A-06
PH 6

112
Non-PH 106

E-A-07
PH 6

112
Non-PH 106

E-A-08
PH 6

112
Non-PH 106

Grand Total 896 896

FLOORS

TOWER TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total Grand Total

E-A-11
PH 6

105
Non-PH 99

E-A-12
PH 6

105
Non-PH 99

E-A-13
PH 6

105
Non-PH 99

E-A-33
PH 4

102
Non-PH 98

E-A-34
PH 4

102
Non-PH 98

E-A-35
PH 4

102
Non-PH 98

E-A-36
PH 4

102
Non-PH 98

FLOORS
TOWER TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Total Grand Total

L-B-01
PH 8

147
Non-PH 139

L-B-02
PH 8

147
Non-PH 139

L-B-03
PH 8

147
Non-PH 139

L-B-04
PH 8

147
Non-PH 139

L-B-05
PH 8

147
Non-PH 139

L-B-06
PH 8

147
Non-PH 139

L-B-07
PH 8

147
Non-PH 139

L-B-08
PH 5

132

Grand Total 723 723

Non-PH 127

2 2 2

6 6 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

2 2 2

6 6 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

2 2 2

6 6 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

2 2 2

6 6 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

2 2 2

6 6 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

2 2 2

6 6 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

2 2 2

6 6 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

2 2 2

6 6 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

2 2 2
3 6 6 6 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8

2 2 2
3 6 6 6 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8

2 2 2
3 6 6 6 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8
2 2
6 6 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7
2 2
6 6 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7
2 2
6 6 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7
2 2
6 6 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7

2 2 2 2
4 6 6 6 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8
2 2 2 2
4 6 6 6 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8
2 2 2 2
4 6 6 6 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8
2 2 2 2
4 6 6 6 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8
2 2 2 2
4 6 6 6 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8
2 2 2 2
4 6 6 6 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8
2 2 2 2
4 6 6 6 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8
2 2 1
4 6 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8

Kharkopar (E) P3 Extn (LIG)

Kharkopar (E) P3 Extn (LIG B)



L-B-09
PH 5

132
Non-PH 127

L-B-10
PH 5

132
Non-PH 127

Grand Total 1425 1425

FLOORS

TOWER TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Total Grand Total

E-B-01
PH 3

24
Non-PH 21

E-B-02
PH 3

23
Non-PH 20

Grand Total 47 47

FLOORS
TOWER TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Total Grand Total

L-A-01
PH 10

102
Non-PH 3 92

L-A-02
PH 10

113
Non-PH 7 103

L-A-03
PH 10

139
Non-PH 7 129

L-A-04
PH 8

109
Non-PH 6 101

FLOORS
TOWER TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Total Grand Total
L-A-01 Non-PH 2

3
L-A-02 Non-PH 1

Grand Total 463 463

Grand Total 3 3

2 2 1
4 6 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8
2 2 1
4 6 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8

1 2

3 2 2 1 2 3 4 2 1 1

1 2

2 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 4 2

2 2 2 2 2
2 2 4 2 2 2 3 4 5 5 2 2 2 7 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 3

2 2 2 2 2
2 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 6 2 5 5 7 7 4 6 2 6 5 2 5 3

2 2 2 2 2
2 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 7 5 6 7 4 6 6

1 2 2 2 1
2 3 4 3 5 3 1 1 3 3 1 4 4 3 3 7 6 4 4 5 6 5 6 3 6

2
1

Panvel Bus Terminus (LIG)

Taloja Sector 37 (LIG A)

Taloja Sector 37 (LIG B)


